Input Voltage: 85-264 VAC, 47-63 Hz
Input Current: <6.5A RMS @ 115 VAC @ full load
<3.5A RMS @ 230 VAC @ full load
9.0A RMS @ 85 VAC @ full load
Inrush Current: <20A, pk @ 110 VAC, active soft start
<40A, pk @ 220 VAC, active soft start
(Active independant of cold or warm start)
Power Factor:  >0.99 @ full load @ 230VAC input

          PRODUCT CODE TABLE
Page 1 of 1                                                               39296 Rev A2
AAD600S Series Part Number Code Table
Standard Models           Tailored Models            Custom Models
  AAD600S-X-YYYYYY    AAD600S-X-60ZZZ     AAD600S-61ZZZ
P/N Codes
Output Voltage and Current
Codes
Standard Options
               “X” Channel DC Output
Voltage
Code
(V1)
          Volts               Amps
“Y” Code Description
A    Droop Current Share
B    PF Invert
C   Sealed pot
D   OCP Hicc-up Mode
E   OCP latch off mode
F   OCP fold back mode
G   Gold plated signal connector
M   Metric Mounting
O    OR-ing Diode
P    5Vdc, 1A    Standby Output
S    Remote On/Off Invert (Open is off)
U    DCOK Invert
Tailored Units (no safety changes: omit “X”
code